K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

Vil TERM UG THEORY CLASSES LIiST

September - 2019

Date & Days Topic Time Moderator
4/09/2019 Diabetic retinopathy 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
5/09/2019 Retinitis pigmentosa 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Thursday
7/09/2019 Corneal ulcer 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil
Saturday
11/09/2019 Hypertensive retinopathy 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
12/09/2019 Open angle glaucoma 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Thursday
14/09/2019 Discuss of uveal 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil
Saturday
18/09/2019 Optic neuritis 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
19/09/2019 Retinoblastoma 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Thursday
21/09/2019 Glaucoma 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil
Saturday
25/09/2019 Squint 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
26/09/2019 Vitreous hemorrhage 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Thursday »
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
September - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
3.9.2019 Tuesday Diseases of conjuctiva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
4.9.2019 Wednesday Corneal ulcer 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
5.9.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
6.9.2019 Friday Viral conjuctivities 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
7.9.2019 Saturday Pseudophakia 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
9.9.2019 Monday Diabetic Retinopathy 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
11.9.2019 Wednesday Refractive surgeries 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
12.9.2019 Thursday Operation Day 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
13.9,2019 Friday Pupillary reflexes 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
14.9.2019 Saturday Uveitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
16.9.2019 Monday Post-op complications of 9.00AM - 12.00PM Or.Mahesh Babu

cataract

E7.9.2019 Tuesday Hypertensive retinopathy | 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil

l 18.9.2019 Wednesday Retinal detachment 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar

|

1 19.9.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu

|

1 20.9.2019 Friday Scleritis, Episcleritis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
,Staphyloma,retinal

i detachment

1 21.9.2019 Saturday Cataract 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
case,Retinoblastoma

‘ ,Retinitis pigmentosa

1 23.9.2019 Monday Squint,fungal corneal ulcer | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar

i

' 24.9.2019 Tuesday ,retinal detachment 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu

|

1 25.9.2019 Wednesday Squint 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
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26.9.2019 Thursday Operation Day

9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar

27.9.2019 Friday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
09:2019 Msonday - Case presentation . 9.00AM - 12.00PM = - | Dr.Sunil
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